400 Series Regulators
62 CONCOA Research & Specialty Gas CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
Features Materials Specifi cations
Metal-to-Metal Diaphragm Seal
No possibility of gas con tam i na tion
Capsule® Seat
Increased serviceability and life
316L Stainless Steel Barstock Body

400 SERIES
Installation Information
Ordering Information
422 A B C D -CON Options
Series
422
Outlet
Pressure
Outlet
Gauge
Inlet
Gauge
Outlet
Assemblies
Assembly/
Gauges
Inlet
Connections Installed Options
1: 0-15* 30”-0-30 PSIG 0: None 0: 1/4” FPT port 0: Bare body 000: 1/4” FPT A: Protocol alarm station
(110V)
2: 0-50 30”-0-100 PSIG 3: 0-4000 PSIG 1: 1/4" MPT 1: Cleanroom assembly
(PSIG/kPa gauges) TF2: 1/8" tube B: Protocol alarm station
(220V)
3: 0-100 30”-0-200 PSIG 5: 0-1000 PSIG 2: 1/4" tube fi tting 2: Cleanroom assembly
(BAR/PSIG gauges) TF4: 1/4" tube C: Protocol switchover station
4: 0-250 0-400 PSIG 6: 0-300 PSIG 3: Diaphragm valve
1/4" tube fi tting
6: Mirror image
(PSIG/kPa gauges) TF6: 3/8" tube D: Deep purge*
5: 0-500** 0-1000 PSIG 7: 0-400 PSIG 4: Diaphragm valve 1/4" MPT 7: Mirror image
(BAR/PSIG gauges) M06: 6mm tube G: Protocol switchover
station with alarm (110V)
7: 0-150 30”-0-200 PSIG 8: 0-6000 PSIG* 5: Needle valve 1/4" MPT CGA
DIN 477
BS 341
and others
available
H: Protocol switchover
station with alarm (220V)
*Not available with 4500 PSIG
maximum inlet pressure
**Standard assembly does not
include relief valve
*Maximum inlet
pressure 4500
PSIG (310 BAR)
with PCTFE seat
Capsule®
6: 1/8" tube fi tting M: Protocol station
7: 3/8" tube fi tting Q: Protocol purge station*
8: Diaphragm valve
1/8" tube fi tting R: SilcoNert™ 1020 coated
9: Diaphragm valve 1/4” FPT S: Stainless steel bonnet
M: 6mm tube fi tting *Not available with 4500 PSIG max
inlet pressure
S: Diaphragm valve
6mm tube fi tting
Order No. Description
550 0002 Panel mount kit
550 0001 Captured vent kit
476 0002 Helium leak certifi cation
Related Options
0
100
200
300
400
500
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000
FLOW (SCFH)
O
U